

Bark in the Park Waiver and Release of All Claims

PLEASE READ THIS FORM CAREFULLY: Be aware that by bringing your dog into TD Bank Ballpark as part of Bark in the Park Night, you will be waiving and releasing all claims for injuries you or your dog might sustain arising from this.

By signing, I acknowledge that Management has the right to deny entry or remove my dog and myself at their discretion for aggressive behavior towards another dog and/or person and the management decision is final and no refunds will be issued on tickets.

As a participant in Bark in the Park Night, I recognize and acknowledge that there are certain risks of physical injury resulting from said participation and I agree to assume the full risk of any injuries, damages or loss that I or my dog sustains as a result of participating in this Promotion.

I agree to waive and relinquish all claims I may have against Bark in the Park Night, Somerset Patriots, TD Bank and the property owners, as a result of my and my dog's participation in this Promotion.

I do hereby fully release and discharge Somerset Patriots, TD Bank and, the property owners from any and all claims from injuries, damages or loss that I or my dog may have or which may accrue to me or my dog on account of my participation in Bark in the Park Night.

I further agree to identify and hold harmless and defend Somerset Patriots, TD Bank and the property owners, from any and all claims resulting from injuries, damages and losses sustained by me or my dog arising out of, connected with or in any way associated with the activities of this Promotion.

I have read and fully understand the above Waiver and Release of All Claims.

Please Print (must fill out completely)

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip Code	
E-Mail Address	
Signature	
Date of Waiver	
Number of Dogs Entering Ballpark	
Breed(s)	